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Questions

When the principle of Separate Electorate was accepted?

Who murdered Nathu Ram a blasphemer from Karachi.

Who presided the inaugural session of the Congress?

Hazrat Mujaddid Alif Sani was died in

Name the most populous city of Azad Jammu & Kashimir:

Ch.Rehmat Ali died in which of the following years?

Jalianwala Bagh tragedy took place in:

Moplah rising in Malabar took place in:

When was the 5th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

Ch. Rehmat Ali is buried in which of the following places?

Name the place where the congress was insulted

The Simla deputation met the Viceroy Lord Minto on

Who was made the speaker of National Assembly after the 1985 election?

Sar Adbur Rasheed belonged to.

When the Scientific society was formed?
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Answers Choice

1892
1999
1919
1935

Ghaz Abdur Rasheed
Ghaz lImuddin

Ghaz Abdullah

None of these

A.O. Hume

Mk. Gandhi
W.C. Bannerjce
W.C. Brahman

1624
1625
1626
1627

Mirpur
Muzaffarabad
Islamabad
Poonch

July 1955
April, 1956
March, 1954

. February, 1951

1918
1920
1919

1920
1921
1922

. June 1, 1978 to July 31, 1983
. July 1, 1978 to June 30, 1983
. July 31, 1978 to June 1, 1983
June 30, 1978 to July 31, 1983

Jalandhar
Lahore
Karachi
London

Bombay
Calcutta
Dehli

Amritsar

Oct ,1, 1995
Oct ,1, 1996
Oct ,1, 1997
Oct ,1, 1998

. Sayyed Fakhar Imam
. Khawaja Safdar

. Ali Ahmed Talpur

. Ch. Fazal lllahi

Frontier Province
Punjab
Sindh

. Baluchistan

1863
1865
1870
1890

Lahore
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Which of the following cities was made a capital by Ayub Khan?

Who of the following is said to be the founder of Sindh Madressah Tul Islam Karachi.

Bengal was officially divided on:

When the Simon Commission came to India.

"Show boy of the Congress" was called .
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Karachi
Lahore

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
Maulvi Mir Hassan
Allama Shabir Ahmed Usmani

. 16th October, 1906
. 16th October, 1907

. Jawahar Lal Nehro
. Motilal Nethro

. Dr. Zakir Hussain



