

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
SI	Questions	
1	When the principle of Separate Electorate was accepted?	A. 1892 B. 1999 C. 1919 D. 1935
2	Who murdered Nathu Ram a blasphemer from Karachi.	A. Ghazi Abdur Rasheed B. Ghazi Ilmuddin C. Ghazi Abdullah D. None of these
3	Who presided the inaugural session of the Congress?	A. A.O. Hume B. Mk. Gandhi C. W.C. Bannerjce D. W.C. Brahman
4	Hazrat Mujaddid Alif Sani was died in	A. 1624 B. 1625 C. 1626 D. 1627
5	Name the most populous city of Azad Jammu & Kashimir:	A. Mirpur B. Muzaffarabad C. Islamabad D. Poonch
6	Ch.Rehmat Ali died in which of the following years?	A. July 1955 B. April, 1956 C. March, 1954 D. February, 1951
7	Jalianwala Bagh tragedy took place in:	A. 1918 B. 1920 C. 1919
8	Moplah rising in Malabar took place in:	A. 1920 B. 1921 C. 1922
9	When was the 5th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. June 1, 1978 to July 31, 1983 B. July 1, 1978 to June 30, 1983 C. July 31, 1978 to June 1, 1983 D. June 30, 1978 to July 31, 1983
10	Ch. Rehmat Ali is buried in which of the following places?	A. Jalandhar B. Lahore C. Karachi D. London
11	Name the place where the congress was insulted	A. Bombay B. Calcutta C. Dehli D. Amritsar
12	The Simla deputation met the Viceroy Lord Minto on	A. Oct ,1, 1995 B. Oct ,1, 1996 C. Oct ,1, 1997 D. Oct ,1, 1998
13	Who was made the speaker of National Assembly after the 1985 election?	A. Sayyed Fakhar Imam B. Khawaja Safdar C. Ali Ahmed Talpur D. Ch. Fazal Illahi
14	Sar Adbur Rasheed belonged to.	A. Frontier Province B. Punjab C. Sindh D. Baluchistan
15	When the Scientific society was formed?	A. 1863 B. 1865 C. 1870 D. 1890
		A. Lahore

16	Which of the following cities was made a capital by Ayub Khan?	B. Karachi C. Lahore D. Islamabad
17	Who of the following is said to be the founder of Sindh Madressah Tul Islam Karachi.	A. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan B. Maulvi Mir Hassan C. Allama Shabir Ahmed Usmani D. Hassan Ali Afandi
18	Bengal was officially divided on:	A. 16th October, 1905 B. 16th October, 1906 C. 16th October, 1907
19	When the Simon Commission came to India.	A. 1925 B. 1926 C. 1927 D. 1928
20	"Show boy of the Congress" was called .	A. Jawahar Lal Nehro B. Motilal Nethro C. Abdul Kalam Azad D. Dr. Zakir Hussain